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WANT TO BUILD
AND DON'T HAVE

TIME!!! $539,000

Look no further. Custom
quality stone on 2.85 pri-
vate acres complete wrth
basketball court and pond. Main floor master with walkout to
yard. Gourmet kitchen with 2 storey solarium windows with
views'of yard. Family room with stone fireplace and wet bar and
much mura" Only min. to 401, Martha Summers*. 00-504-90

FABULOUS FAMILY

HOME IN EXCLUSIVE

NEIGHBOURHOOD
faaram A rare offering. This home
- e for all the bells and whistles
mcludung a park lot location, inground pool, finished
basement, master with huge ensuite and much

much more, Call Liz Doell* for your appomtrnent

HAVE YOUR PARENTS LIVE ON

YOUR PROPERTY +

A FABULOUS SHOP
" : 1sh5ﬂm:3bl:lrrnbmgaloww¢hwmd
floors, fa:mty rm wiireplace and dble garage, 2nd is the totally sepa-
rate 4 yr. new “granny flatl” zoned only for parents, with oak kit., Irge
mstr bdrm, LR +1 “seniors” bathroom. 3rd is the 870 sq. fi. shup
wipartially finished loft, heat, hydro, water. All on 1.25 acres and a
paved road. $269,000. Call Martha Summers*. 01-163-90

PRESTIGIOUS
CALEDON MOUNTAIN

ESTATES $549,900
3.3 acres of meadows and
woods with super home/office
set up. Currently 4 bdrm w/mn fir
fam rm, FP, liv. and dining rms,
loft, 3 car garage, hot and
more., $549.900. Martha
J Summers”. 01-275-60

BACKING ONTO GREEN
SPACE $214,500

Only 2 vyears young.

8 Spacious w/3 sided fire-
il place, ceramic in front en. &
= kitchen. Large master with
& {w/i closet and ensuite with
N soaker itub. Marthn

NEW PRICE

YEAR ROUND ENJOYMENT!
This delightful turn of the century
home located on a beautiful 100 x 100
4 . lot in Norval. High ceilings, 9" trims,
pine and hardwood floors, fabulous
reproduction baths, skylights, leaded
glass and large principal rooms. Over
3000 sq. it. of charm, plus a wonderful
loft room for home office or exira

7 bdrm. Call Glenda*, 01-179-30

ACTON - BUNGALOW

ON QUIET COURT
~ 1. Gorgeous 3 bdrm home on a quiet
%1 court on south side of Acton, quick
au:usstumtmamand
T, S mature lot. Lamebn@timgmm
room, mkmmmmmmmmmm Fully finished
basement has rec room with above grade windows, 2 pee, 4th bdrm curmently has
hot tub there and walkout to yard, Great buy at $199,900. Call Iris*,  01-260-90

STUNNING

4 BEDROOM
EXECUTIVE HOME
= Creditview & Britannia.
Squeaky clean, thou-
ﬁh in  upgrades,
spectacular lower level
has been professionally
= finished. $339,500. Call
w3 Jessie*. 01-160-99

-+ =d EXECUTIVE TOWNMANOR
e BY “THE DANIELS”
Nestled on the bank of the Credit
; River. 1653 sq. ft. plus a profes-
sionally finished lower level with
gas fireplace, 3 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms, huge kitchen and breakfast room.
$244,900. Call Jessie*. 01-288-30

RAISED BRICK

BUNGALOW

$229,000
In desirable
Georgetown
' South. Freshl

?alnted and beautifully decorated. 4 bdrms,

Il baths, fam rm with gas FP. Just 5 years old!

Mary* & Tony*. 01-348-30

VERY SPECIAL

- HOME
& on huge lot in central loca-

tion near park, schools,

ing. Sunny kitchen

addition with walkout to

: A deck & yard. Lots of
e upgrades, new shed,

California shurters roof ramﬂglea flooring, & more! Call
Carol McMurray*, 01-339-30

BRING YOUR

HAMMER!

This home needs your
love and attention. Eat-in
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, fam-
ily room, shallow pond.
Cuuntr livin for
. Call Rick Curry*

. fnrdatalis 01-192-91

Figtey SMPOCTERS (Wl

Emimpr  mom moe e e e | el e

THRIVING BILLIARDS & CAFE BUSINESS - $105,000
Right in heart of Georgetown. Prime location.

Private room for parties. Call Jim Akers*.
01-268-30

NEW HOME IN

STEWARTTOWN
Home to be built on 0.25 acre
lot by Peter Zions
Construction.  Price  of
. : $239,900 is for open concept 2
N ' bdrm bungalow with calhedral
ceilings and garage Plan can be changed to 1.5 storey, other
larger models can be selected. John Hill* or Wilf Moore®,

READY FOR YOUR

e APPROVAL
=%~ i 2-storey vinyl/brick design.
e with finished basement. 3
| BR/4,3,2 piece baths. Walk-
out basement on a quiet cul-
de-sac. Jim Akers** (905)
877-5165. 01-151-30

CHARMING ROCKWOOD
| CUSTOM HOME!

& | Totally custom with sunken living
a1 room with vaulted ceiling, open
: concept kit. and family room with
' =" reclaimed brick fireplace, sky-
lights, master ensuite with jacuzzi tub, 3 baths with ceram-
ics throughout, detailing everywhere, central air, wafknut

from family room to deck and landscaped 66x132 ft. yard
$284,900. Call Glenda*. 01-271-91

' EASY CONDO LIVING

Royal Ascot Club. One bdrm
plus den on the 5th floor.
. |Upgraded oak cabinets in
8| kitchen, upgraded broadioom
throughout. Custom built-in

oak units in bdrm. Includes 5
=1 appliances and water softener.
3 $142,900. Call Iris*. 01-154-30

_ 15.5 ACRE
ESTATE
3200 sq. ft. home built
with extra attention to

quality, ‘detail & ener-
gy saving features. Wildlife at your doorstep. Call
renda Payton*. 01-285-30

$389 000. Quallty bmtt B year ald bungalow
just 5 mmutas from Campbellville. For wewmg
all Donna*

Elegant home on 1/2
| acre. Sparkling
] ceramics, 2 walkouts,
hardwood firs, la
¢ | master ensuite, C/A
“Jand wvac, crown
mouldings. Mn fir
fam. rm with pegged oak flooring and gas FP, sunny eat-in kit.,
sep. dining room and a triple garage. $399,900. Glem:la'

SPECTACULAR HOME IN

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

e Betler Homes and Gardens
s style for sure. New 3/4"

4 maple flooring, ceramics in
- gourmet kitchen, upgraded
carpet, fabulous deck, well

Iandsmmdyam:amlmerlodwalkmy $248,000. Call Iris Irwin*,
01-301-30

SOUGHT AFTER
PARK AREA
BUNGALOW

Just a home

with 4 barms, 2 bath

rooms, 2 kitchens,

Earnilg room  wit

reclaimed brick fire-

place, formal living
In move-in condition and on a
, park etc. $214,900. Call

room, 2 bdrms upstairs, updated shi
large private lot walking distance to
Iris* 01-336-30

Local/Toronto

¥ 99 ACRE FARM JUST

NORTH OF ACTON

On highway 25 and 20 mins to 401 with
long country views south over Hallon
bdrms, large principal rooms, 9' ceil-
ings, 2 bathrooms, some windows

replaced. Large steel workshop, 2 level bank barn with driveshed is in great
condition and has hydro and waler: Superb property - room to roam at
$430,000. Call Iris". 01-190-91

LOCATION
LOCATION

~ =1 Well maintained

= | 3+1 bdrm bun-

e R galow Ceramics.

finished rec room wnth gas FP $199,900. Call Rod*
or Dinah*. 01-194-30

5 7 THE ELM
Saaglq Unique design pa
. | in a lot of living! Fnur
bdrms, three baths.
.| Upper hall overlooks
vaulted family and

breakfast room. Triple garages on one acre lot for
$349,999. Details from Bill Ellis*. 00-574-99

S8l NATURE AT ITS BEST
$850,000

Sun-filled custom
home nestled on 5
acres. Superb 4 bdrm
with hardwood floors,
beamed ceilings,
nd hot tub, plus sepa-

rate 2 bdrm guasl cottage/office. Minutes to Geo
Martha Summers*. 01-242-31

137' DEEP

|y  PREMIUM LOT
4+ bedrooms, 3 bath-
' {rooms, huge kitchen
open to family room,
beautifully landscaped,
walkout to Dbeautiful

COUNTRY SWIMMERS
TAKE NOTE!!
$675,000
Fabulous private 14
acres w/custom stone
home situated over-look-
ing pond and hills, Beamed cathedral ceilings, double
sided 2 storey stone fireplaces, fabulous indoor pool
w/3 storey height. Martha Summers*. 01-206-91

i CENTURY FARM -

28 STALLS
.._‘" Super 81 acres with
;hﬂ views, woods, water,

wood floors, 3 bed-

:.ql huge country kitchen,

rooms, great barn, pad-
= ducks and saparate

COUNTRY VIL-
LAGE $375,000
Pool, in-law suite on
=N ground floor with sepa-
i | rate entrance. 2 car

= 1 garage. Huge lot. Large

i country eat-in kitchen. 5
bedrooms. Lots of windows. Martha Summers*.
01-302-31

b LOT $189,900
=4 Charming 1-1/2 storey
4 with an addition & fin.

™ bsmt on a quiet boulevard.
Eat-in kit. Large fam. rm. 4
bdrms. In immaculate
condition. 204 feet deep

e lot. Call Mary* or Tunv;

BEAUTY

Lmiy new listing
exclusive
Trafalgar Country.

Awar winnin
: gardens, beauti-
fully decorated - immaculate home. All the bells and

whistles here. Call Elizabeth Doell* today!

01-315-30

e BRIAR MODEL
© :dWell priced $159,900
%= biggest model in the area.
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